
Holding  technology  auxiliary  material

Litter  treatment  powder!

GREEN-O-ZEL

email:  vitacarbkft@gmail.com

e-

000000000000

Sheep  and  goat  manure  
with  

30%  dry  matter

1960.00  

1176.00  

588.00  

294.00  

312.00  

452.20  

169.60  

22.61  

9.60  

187.20  

264.00  

132.00

Mechanism  of  action:

Vadmacska  u  16.  fsz.  1.

Storage  conditions:  The  product  should  be  kept  in  a  dry,  cold  and  dark  place,  protected  from  rodents,  insects,  birds  and  other  
animals.

3.50

User's  Guide:

Cattle

Distributor /  importer:

6.00

-  Reduction  of  unpleasant  odors  in  stables

fattening  pigs  
25-110

kg  10  laying  
hens  100  broilers

Phone/Fax:  +381  24  4760  001

Net

5.50

t/animal/year

Minimum

3.50

quantity

Tax  number:  24682732206

following  
production

14.00  

8.40  

4.20  

2.10  

3.99  

5.32  

1.99  

0.266  

40.00  kg  

780.00  kg  

880.00  kg  

440.00  kg

Composition:  100%  natural  zeolite  -  clinoptilolite  of  sedimentary  origin  (1g568)

Poultry  manure  with  

24%  dry  matter

lambs  and  kids

9.00

6725  Szeged,  HU

8606104003514

with  

14%  dry  matter

GREEN-O-ZEL  kg/

animal/year

shelf  life:

Bar  code

kan

11.50

-  Reduction  of  greenhouse  gas  emissions

24211  Mišiÿevo  (Serbia)

1A,  Vlade  ÿetkoviÿa

0.20

Manure

DD/MM/YY

00001

1000  kg

with  

8.5%  dry  matter

12-24  months

from  24  months

-  Improves  the  quality  of  manure

ÿRS30060

song:

manure

kg/animal/year

MANUFACTURER:

calf  
sow

Advantages  of  using  GREEN-O-ZEL:

23.50

6-12  months

39.00

Its  lattice  structure  binds  harmful  substances,  such  as  ammonia,  which  produces  greenhouse  gases,  as  well  as  binds  

heavy  metals  and  allows  water  to  be  retained  in  the  soil.

2  years

PATENT  Co.

Date  of  production:

0.45

Animal  species

License  number:  ÿHU  05  4

crowd:

Pig  slurry

Vitacarb  Kft

adult  animal

6.50

-  Improves  working  conditions  and  air  quality  in  the  facility  by  trapping  harmful  gases,  unpleasant  odors,  ammonia  and  excess

moisture

Export  control  number:

Item

Dry  matter

2.50


