

GREEN-O-ZEL

Holding technology auxiliary material Litter treatment powder!

Composition: 100% natural zeolite - clinoptilolite of sedimentary origin (1g568)

Mechanism of action:

Its lattice structure binds harmful substances, such as ammonia, which produces greenhouse gases, as well as binds heavy metals and allows water to be retained in the soil.

Advantages of using GREEN-O-ZEL:

- Reduction of greenhouse gas emissions
- Reduction of unpleasant odors in stables
- Improves working conditions and air quality in the facility by trapping harmful gases, unpleasant odors, ammonia and excess moisture
- Improves the quality of manure

User's Guide:

Animal species		Manure quantity t/animal/year	Dry matter kg/animal/year	GREEN-O-ZEL kg/ animal/year
Cattle	12-24 months	14.00	1960.00	39.00
manure with	from 24 months	8.40	1176.00	23.50
	6-12 months	4.20	588.00	11.50
14% dry matter	calf	2.10	294.00	6.00
Pig slurry with 8.5% dry matter	sow	3.99	312.00	6.50
	kan	5.32	452.20	9.00
	fattening pigs	1.99	169.60	3.50
	25-110	0.266	22.61	0.45
Poultry manure with 24% dry matter	kg 10 laying	40.00 kg	9.60	0.20
	hens 100 broilers	780.00 kg	187.20	3.50
Sheep and goat manure with	adult animal	880.00 kg	264.00	5.50
	lambs and kids	440.00 kg	132.00	2.50
30% dry matter				

Storage conditions: The product should be kept in a dry, cold and dark place, protected from rodents, insects, birds and other animals.

Date of production: DD/MM/YY	Minimum shelf life: following production 2 years	Net crowd: 1000 kg	Item song:	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
MANUFACTURER: PATENT Co. 1A, Vlade ÿetkoviÿa	Bar code			Distributor / importer: Vitacarb Kft 6725 Szeged, HU
24211 Mišiÿevo (Serbia) Phone/Fax: +381 24 4760 001 Export control number: ÿRS30060	860610	4003514		Vadmacska u 16. fsz. 1. License number: ÿHU 05 4 00001 Tax number: 24682732206
				email: vitacarbkft@gmail.com